
 
 

14c EYFS supervision – Reception 2022-23 

14c EYFS supervision – Reception 2023-24 

Registrati

on 

8:30-

8:50am 

P1 

8:50-9:50am 

P2 

9:50 – 

10:20am 

10:20-

10:40am 

10:40

-

11:00

am 

P3 

11:00-

11:40am 

11:45-

1:30pm 

Registration 

1:30-

1:50pm 

P5 

1:50-

2:40pm 

P6 

2:40-

3:20pm 

Home 

3:30pm 

M
on

 

A
O
B
 

English – Big 

Talk 

 

PE 

Ms Hales 

  

FRUIT BREAK  

Ms Hales 

 

B 

 

 

Maths 

 

L 

 

 

PHONICS 

 

EYFS 

 

S 

 

T
ue

s 

A
O
B
 

English 

 

PE 

Ms Hales 

  

FRUIT BREAK 

Ms Hales 

 

R 

 

 

Music Mrs 

Warren 

 

U 

 

 

GOSPEL 

ASSEMBLY 

  

Maths 

 

 

EYFS 

 

T 

 

W
e
d
 

 A
O
B
+
H
B
 

English 

 

RE/PSHE  

 

PHONICS & 

FRUIT BREAK 

 

E 

 

 

Maths 

 

N 

 

RE 

 

BALLET - Miss Perry  

 

O 

 

T
h
ur

s 

A
O
B
+
H
B
 

Music 

Mrs Warren 

  

FRENCH 

Miss Gandi  

 

FRUIT BREAK 

Miss Gandi 

 

A 

 

 

Maths 

 

C 

 

 

SINGING 

ASSEMBLY 

 

Forest School 

 

R 

 

F
ri
 

A
O
B
+
H
B
 

English 

 

RE 

 

PHONICS & 

FRUIT BREAK 

  

K 

 

 

Maths 

 

H 

 

PRAISE 

ASSEMBLY 

 

EYFS 

 

Y 

 



 
 

14c EYFS supervision – Reception 2022-23 

Reception Form Teacher – Ms A Bartholomaeus (AOB) Education (Primary) BA (Hons), PGCE. Early Years Practitioners – Miss H Beaman (HB) CACHE L3 

Teaching Assistants for break and lunchtime supervision - Miss Lucy Bennett (LB) CACHE L3 - Mrs K Davis (KD) CACHE L2 Mrs A Islam (AI) EY Teaching+ 

Learning BA (Hons)Level 6  


