

14c EYFS supervision – Reception 2023-24 Reception Timetable – arrangements for supervision 2023-2024

Registrati on 8:30- 8:50am	P1 8:50-9:50am	P2 9:50 - 10:20am	10:20- 10:40am	10:40 - 11:00 am	P3 11:00- 11:40am	11:45- 1:30pm	Registration 1:30- 1:50pm	P5 1:50- 2:40pm	P6 2:40- 3:20pm	Home 3:30pm
Mon AOB	English - Big Talk	PE Ms Hales	FRUIT BREAK Ms Hales Fruit Break	B Pag Tota	Maths Maths	L	PHONICS	EYFS Activity Time		S Stary Time
Tues AOB	English	PE Ms Hales	FRUIT BREAK Ms Hales	R Nay Tree	Music Mrs Warren	U	GOSPEL ASSEMBLY	Maths	EYFS Adarby Time	Story Tona
Wed AOB+HB	English	RE/PSHE	PHONICS & FRUIT BREAK	E Reg True	Maths Maths	N	RE RE	BALLET - N	liss Perry	O Story Tuna
Thurs AOB+HB	Music Mrs Warren	FRENCH Miss Gandi	FRUIT BREAK Miss Gandi	A Reg Tree	Maths Maths	C	SINGING ASSEMBLY	Forest School	ol	R Story Time
Fri AOB+HB	English	RE RE	PHONICS & FRUIT BREAK	K Ray Trax	Maths Maths	Lunds	PRAISE ASSEMBLY	EYFS Activity Time		Story Tona



Reception Form Teacher - Ms A Bartholomaeus (AOB) Education (Primary) BA (Hons), PGCE. Early Years Practitioners - Miss H Beaman (HB) CACHE L3
Teaching Assistants for break and lunchtime supervision - Miss Lucy Bennett (LB) CACHE L3 - Mrs K Davis (KD) CACHE L2 Mrs A Islam (AI) EY Teaching+
Learning BA (Hons)Level 6